Name

Age Overall

Gender

5000 Strides 5K - Jun 11, Morristown NJ (revised)

Ron Reitz
Andy O'Hearn

62 77/256
45 231/256

June Moon 5K - Jun 15, Somerset NJ

Ron Reitz

62

36/180

67/151
146/151

33/101

Run for Dad 5K - Jun 17, Mercer County Park NJ

Clif Luster

Dennis Schmatz
Carolanne Tarby

38
54
39

51/489
173/489
328/489

President's Cup 5K - Jun 18, Milburn NJ

Tom McCaffrey
Holly McDonald
Ron Reitz
Andy O'Hearn

49
45
62
45

131/1335
201/1335
480/1335
1215/1335

47/306
142/306
79/155

113/832
26/490

387/832
793/832

Div

3/6
24/24

217

11/34
17/35
10/16

19/128
1/52
12/35
123/128

Clock

23:22
36:14

23:27.6

21:23
25:30
30:24

19:29
20:39
23:54
34:45

Chip Pace

7:31
11:40

7:33

6:53
8:12
9:47

6:16
6:39
7:42
11:11

PLP

69.9%
39.1%

69.6%

62.9%
59.8%
50.1%

75.1%
77.3%
68.3%
40.8%



